Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Nazwa elementu
Symbol

Liczba toréw

Uktad wyprowadzen
Raster stykéw

Dane aktualne na dzien: 02-05-2024 00:09

Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/gniazdo-hu-04-p-2377.html

Gniazdo HU-04

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

0,15 zt
Dostepny

48 godzin
10078
3721760015680

gniazdo sygnatowe
HU-04

4

1x4

2,54mm
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